
PEPPERONI ET SALAMI
PEPPERONI AND SALAMI



FICHE TECHNIQUE / TECHNICAL SHEET

Prêt à l’utilisation
Ready to use

Tranché ou non 
Sliced or whole

Excellent rapport qualité / prix
Great value

CARACTÉRISTIQUES / FEATURES

PEPPERONI ET SALAMI / PEPPERONI AND SALAMI

81610

81675

80614

81360

81370

81375

NUMÉRO DU PRODUIT 
PRODUCT NUMBERDescription COÛT PAR PORTION 

UNIT PRICE
POIDS NET 

NET WEIGHT
% PROTÉINE 

PROTEIN

6x 1,4 Kg/cs

2x 2,5 Kg/cs

20x 100 g/cs

20x 750 g/cs

6x 1,4 Kg/cs

20x 500 g/cs

Pepperoni tout boeuf entier 
Whole All Beef Pepperoni

Pepperoni torpedo tout boeuf 
All Beef Torpedo Pepperoni

Pepperoni tout boeuf tranché 
All Beef Sliced Pepperoni

Salami tout boeuf torpedo 
All Beef Torpedo Salami

Salami tout boeuf torpedo 
All Beef Torpedo Salami

Salami tout boeuf entier 
Whole All Beef Salami

15 %

Pour décorer et ajouter une saveur réconfortante à vos pizzas et sous-marins
To add colour and a comforting taste to your pizzas and submarines

UTILISATION SUGGÉRÉE / SUGGESTED USE


